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Chair and Members
Corporate Services Committee

RE: lnnoration Park lnd¡rstrial Subdivision
Capital Projec,t lDll6g - lnnovation park

g available for it in the Capiùal Works Budget
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ESIMATED EXPENDmJRES

Engineering

Constuction

Consúr.¡ctþn - Mlll

Relocate Utilíties

Relocate Utilities - Mltl

Cig Related Expenses

APPENDTX'A.
co

ìn Vbl:c'

NET ESNMATED EXPENDITURES

SOURCE OF EINANCING:

Debenture By-Law No. w.-ìæOt¿¿
(Serviced through lndustial Land Reserve Fund)

Drawdown from lndustrial Land Reserve Fund
Drawdown from lndustrial Oversizing Resenre Fund
Additional drawdov¡n from lndustrial Oversizing RF 2)
Mlll - Frovincial Grants

Superbuild Funding

Drawdown from London Connect Reserve Fund
Other Contributions

TOTAL FINANCING

1) Flnanc¡al Note:
Contract Price
Add: HST @13olo
Total Contract Price lncluding Taxes
Less: HSTRebate
Net Contraci Price

Approved Additlonal Revlsed cornmftted rhis Balance for
Budget Fundlng Budget to Date Submlsslon Futurc Work

$2,678,400

7,18/,758
7,089,479

1,¿140,000

3,192,000

1,200,000

$340,000 $3,018,¿t00 $2,678,38ô $3æ,995
't,260,000 8,444,758 6,237,992 2,1æ,248

7,089,479 7,089,479

1,440,000 1,¿lÍ¡0,639

3,192,000 3,191,959

1,200,000 1,195,680

W Tì;õõõFõd- $24,su,637 $21,s2+,13s $2,036,?a? tl_W

#1303/,

I'tlarù22,2013
(Extend Conbact)

$2,42,916

3,390,000

2,206.,637

9,110,000

1,273,0U

3,491,000

871,000

2) The additional requirement of $1.6 million is available ftom lndusfial Oversizing Reserve Fund. The uncommitted balance in the lndustrial Oversizing
Reserve Fund will be approximately $5,499,000 with the approval of this project

1,600,000

$2,4r',2,916

3,390,000

2,2æ,637
1,600,000

9,110,000

1,273,0U

3,491,000

871,000

s2,4r'.2,916

3,390,000

1,246,135

9,110,000

1,273,0U

3,491,000

871,000

$3,019

7,519

0

9,361

41

4,320

Englneerlng Qonstn¡cüon TOTAL
$æ1,166 $2,199,248 $2,530,414

43,052 285,902 329,954
374,218 2,ß5,150 2,859,368
37,223 285,902 323,125

$336.995 S2.1æ.2¡î8 S2.536.22t3

960,502

1,575,741

$0

0

0

24,259

0

0

0

0

$24,ß9

Direc{or of Financial Planning & Policy


